
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

No. 
137 

219 

257 

28 

248 

229 

177 

234 

195 

16 

223 

162 

37 

138 

64 

166 

85 

191 

139 

111 

185 

130 

225 

93 

47 

241 

128 

163 

161 

231 

41 

21 

45 

62 

221 

57 

77 

24 

54 

74 

60 

131 

91 

Name 
WICZYNSKI Bartlomiej 

D'OFFIZZI Luca 

PRIBAN Daniel 

FICHERA Xavier 

PAGNI Daniele 

FRANCESCHI Niccolo 

JACOBS Franck 

GATTA Virginio 

RICCI Alberto 

CHIARI Massimiliano 

DI GANGI Fabio 

DEIANA Luc 

GAMMINO Axel 

WOJDYLLO Grzegorz 

KUCHNIA Daniel 

ELSHANI Aldi 

OPPENAUER Piotr 

PASQUIOU Vincent 

WOS Januz 

SKINDERSOE Michael 

MONDOLONI Jean Jacques 

VOBR Pavel 

FALUGIANI Tommaso 

POLANSKI Maciek 

HILLEBRAND Sascha 

MALFA Erik Riccardo Flavio 

VIGVARI Csaba 

DIMARCO Davide Massimiliano 

CHABRE Fabien 

FRANCO Ludovico 

GLOS Marcin 

DEBEL Rune 

HERMAN Rafal 

KUBARA Lukasz 

DE MAIO Randy 

KOLAROVSZKI Laszlo 

MIEDZAK Lukasz 

DERI Att ila 

KAWECKI Artur 

MEKA Kamil 

KRAWCZYK Sebastian 

VOGT Maciej 

PERINELLI David 

Best Tm 
2:07.919 

2:10.471 

2:10.530 

2:11.155 

2:11.598 

2:11.975 

2:12.175 

2:12.190 

2:12.579 

2:12.903 

2:14.211 

2:14.289 

2:14.417 

2:15.455 

2:15.643 

2:15.801 

2:16.105 

2:16.561 

2:16.654 

2:16.747 

2:16.901 

2:17.155 

2:17.669 

2:17.760 

2:17.864 

2:18.227 

2:18.519 

2:18.651 

2:18.760 

2:20.124 

2:20.934 

2:21.662 

2:22.097 

2:22.250 

2:22.484 

2:22.566 

2:23.164 

2:24.617 

2:27.678 

2:32.313 

2:40.799 

2:41.028 

In Lap 
5 

5 

3 

4 

5 

3 

5 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

5 

4 

2 

5 

3 

3 

4 

4 

2 

4 

4 

4 

2 

4 

2 

4 

3 

3 

2 

4 

3 

3 

5 

4 

4 

2 

4 

4 

0 

Diff 

2.552 

2.611 

3.236 

3.679 

4.056 

4.256 

4.271 

4.660 

4.984 

6.292 

6.370 

6.498 

7.536 

7.724 

7.882 

8.186 

8.642 

8.735 

8.828 

8.982 

9.236 

9.750 

9.841 

9.945 

10.308 

10.600 

10.732 

10.841 

12.205 

13.015 

13.743 

14.178 

14.331 

14.565 

14.647 

15.245 

16.698 

19.759 

24.394 

32.880 

33.109 

Gap 

2.552 

0.059 

0.625 

0.443 

0.377 

0.200 

0.015 

0.389 

0.324 

1.308 

0.078 

0.128 

1.038 

0.188 

0.158 

0.304 

0.456 

0.093 

0.093 

0.154 

0.254 

0.514 

0.091 

0.104 

0.363 

0.292 

0.132 

0.109 

1.364 

0.810 

0.728 

0.435 

0.153 

0.234 

0.082 

0.598 

1.453 

3.061 

4.635 

8.486 

0.229 

Laps 
5 

5 

3 

5 

5 

4 

5 

4 

4 

5 

5 

4 

5 

4 

5 

4 

4 

5 

4 

5 

4 

4 

3 

4 

5 

4 

2 

5 

2 

4 

5 

5 

4 

4 

4 

3 

5 

4 

4 

3 

4 

4 

1 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 10/10/2025 10:01:44 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

PROMO RACING 10 Ottobre 2025 
Sessioni 

1 Turno - VELOCI 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 9:45:43 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

10/10/2025 09:45 


